Flexible and efficient
The Epson AcuLaser C4200 Series
prints on a wide range of media and has
a large paper capacity, from up to 5
trays. It also provides duplex printing as
standard.
Easy to use and maintain
The Epson AcuLaser C4200 Series is

Norway 22 06 42 80 Poland 0-0-800 4911299 (0,16 z /min.) Portugal 707 222 111 Russia (095) 777-03-55 Slovakia 0850 111 429
South Africa (+2711) 465-9621 Spain 93 582 15 00 Sweden 077-140 01 35 Switzerland 0848 448820 (4-8 cent./mn.) Turkey (0212) 3360303
Model Ordering Information
Key Features Epson AcuLaser C4200DN
Printing Technology (Standard Model)
Resolution C11C600001BY
Print Speed
First Page Out Epson AcuLaser C4200DTN
Processor (Standard model + 1100 sheet paper cassette)
Memory: Standard / Maximum                           C11C600001BZ
LCD
Maximum Monthly Volume Epson AcuLaser C4200DNPC5
Paper Handling (Standard model + PCL5C option)
Standard Paper Input C11C600001BV
Paper Size
x 355.6mm; 60 to 216 g/m2 Epson AcuLaser C4200DTNPC5
Paper Weight (Standard model + 1100 sheet paper cassette
Optional Paper Handling unit + PCL5C option
Maximum Paper Input C11C600001BW
Paper Output (Standard/Maximum)